
PATIALA PEG



THE STORY OF PATIALA PEG 

A Peg as we discern is a measure of a drink poured in a glass and is truly
a drinker's construct, usually of 30ml or 60ml. As we help set the mood 
and accent the experience with flair, let us take you back in time to the 
rich Indian heritage, perfectly paired with whiskey and sports - a
lifestyle that was embodied by the erstwhile Punjab royalty.

This is a story of Pegs and Pleasures. Once upon a time there lived a 
magnificent Maharaja who belonged to the princely state of Patiala
with a fine affinity for opulence. He was passionate about 
precious jewellery, owned a fleet of rare luxury cars and was in love with 
polo sport and his team, as part of his celebrated lifestyle.

During one of his Royal tours he happened to encounter the Irish 
Viceroy's pride and they shared their mutual love for drinking and 
horses, expertly tending to polo. So the team was sent a royal invitation 
for a friendly match. To equal the strength of the Irish Team, the captain
of the home-team made the visitors supremely sozzled by pouring the 
double measure of whiskey, each time on the evening preceding the 
game. The heavy Irish heads lost the match the next day to the 
gracious and hospitable Maharaja, who rightly said that 'In Patiala 
our pegs are larger'.  That is how the Patiala Peg  was born.   



Strictly for the tasteful elite, Patiala Peg at The Imperial artfully presents 
this winning story paired with the simple pleasures of drinking whiskey 
in a larger peg of 120ml. It is a bespoke bar and the only one in the capital
serving the larger peg born out of this friendly polo match, a symbol of 

The Royal bar has a dark, well-appointed swish environment ideal for 
whiskey lovers. Arguably the only bar in Delhi with a unique history and 
tradition, it takes one back to some of the fascinating views from the life 
of this glitzy Indian Maharaja.

Patialan hospitality. 



“Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough.”
                                                                                                                                   Mark Twain
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COCKTAILS

MAHOGANY
Whiskey, crème de cacao & bitters

GOLDEN ERA
Whiskey, lime & honey

DARSHANI COCKTAIL
Gin, Fernet Branca, sweet vermouth & orange bitters

RAGINDRA
Gin, absinthe & lavender cordial

MADIRA
Vodka, gulkand, lemon & dehydrated rose petals 

OLD GLORY
Vodka, elderflower cordial, ginger & tonic 

PERFECT MUBARAK
Bourbon, sweet vermouth, dry vermouth & bitters

RUSTY RAJ
Whiskey & spiced honey

Government taxes as applicable
Alcohol will not be served to persons below 25 years of age



“Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough.”
                                                                                                                                   Mark Twain

Strictly for the tasteful elite, Patiala Peg is the only bespoke bar in the capital 
serving the Patiala peg of 120ml. 

SINGLE MALT
 60 ml        120 ml

1850 3500

2000 3750ARDBEG 5 Y.O.

GLENMORANGIE 10 Y.O. 

 
 
                                                                                          
 

3000 5500BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 Y.O.

2000

2250

3750

4250

GLEN GRANT 10 Y.O.

GLEN GRANT 12 Y.O.

2750 5250GLEN GRANT 18 Y.O.

2050 3750LAPHROAIG SELECT

2000 3750GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.

PATIALA 
PEG

SMALL 
PEG

       155008250GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.O.  

       52502750TALISKER STORM  

1600 3150INDRI INDIAN SINGLE MALT
 

 

1600 3150ABERFELDY HIGHLAND 12 Y.O.       

Please note that all spirits are served in small pegs ( 60ml). 
If you wish to order a standard serving of 30ml, kindly advise your server.

“Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely enough.”
                                                                                                                                   Mark Twain



BALVENIE 14 Y.O.

RAMPUR

MACALLAN 12 Y.O.

ABERFELDY 21 Y.O.

JURA 12 Y.O.

DALMORE 15 Y.O.

Government taxes as applicable
Alcohol will not be served to persons below 25 years of age

 60 ml        120 ml
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DEWAR'S 21 Y.O 

DEWARS'S 18 Y.O.

DEWAR'S 15 Y.O.

2500 4500

1650 3000

2700 5250

1600

1700

2850

1500

2750

3200

3250

5750

2850

5500

FAMOUS GROUSE

MONKEY SHOULDER

SAZERAC RYE

WILD TURKEY

TEELING SMALL BATCH IRISH

 60 ml         120 ml

PATIALA 
PEG

SMALL 
PEG

5350 10000



AKASHI WHITE 

AKASHI TOJI

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

THE YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE

HIBIKI  JAPANESE HARMONY 

 

 60 ml        120 ml

4000

6750 13000

7850

2450

2700

3750

4800

5250

7250

PATIALA 
PEG

SMALL 
PEG

SPIRITS GLENMORANGIE GRAND VINTAGE MALT

HIGHLAND PARK 30 Y.O.

THE YAMAZAKI 18 Y.O. 

         

60 ml        120 ml

 37500

 14500

 95000

PATIALA 
PEG

20000     

8000     

48000     

SMALL 
PEG

(100th Anniversary Edition)   

TEQUILA CLAZE AZULE ANEJO       

CLAZE AZULE PLATA

CASA MAESTRI RESERVA ANEJO 

CODIGO BLANCO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

ESPOLON REPOSADO

ESPOLON BLANCO

CORRALEJO REPOSADO

 
 

 

 

29000

6400

5800

3550

2400

2000

3400

2850

2750

60 ml   



VODKA BELVEDERE       

GREY GOOSE 

 

 

 

CIROC 

ELIT 

ROBERTO CAVALLI 

1500

 1500

1500

2000

2500

60 ml   

TONIC 
WATER

SEPOY INDIAN | HIBISCUS | MINT | SPICED GRAPEFRUIT | 

ELDERFLOWER  

FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN | MEDITERRANEAN

  

400

475

200 ml   

 

BULL DOG

HENDRICK’S         

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT  
 
 SIPSMITH  |  JAISALMER INDIAN CRAFT GIN   

HAPUSA HIMALAYAN DRY

CO-17 COBALTO

MIRABEAU DRY

SABATINI

44° N Gin

GIN

1750

2000

1650

1850

4000

2500

6000

1500

1750

60 ml   



MEZCAL /
PISCO

FANDANGO MEZCAL

PISCO PANCHO FIERR     O 

 
 

 

 

2750

1750

COGNAC

LIQUEURS

RUM

 

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

BISQUIT  V.S.O.P

BISQUIT XO                                                                                                    

 1500

 4000

2100
30 ml   

 

  SAMBUCA MOLINARI                                                                                         

JAGERMEISTER | AMARO MONTENEGRO | APEROL 

XENTA ABSENTA

SELECT BITTER

COCALERO

                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                

525

 600

 950

 625

 1050

30 ml   

BACARDI RESERVA      OCHO RON DORADO SELECTO 8

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 4

DICTADOR 12

FLOR DE CAÑA GRAN RESERVA 7

 

1500   

1100   

3750   

2050   

60 ml   



CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING BY GLASS

ROSÉ WINE
The Source, Grenache Rosé (India)

BEER

                                                                                           

KINGFISHER PREMIUM | ULTRA

CORONA | HOEGARDEN                                                                                      
 
CHANG | AMSTEL LIGHT  

650

750

550
330 ml   

CHAMPAGNE/ 
Sparkling 

150 ml   

(Italy)   

(Chile)   

FISHING CAT, PINOT GRIGIO

MONTE PACIFICO, CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE JACKY MARTEAU, SAUVIGNON BLANC (France) 

WHITE WINE   1250

  1500

  2200

(India)   

(France)   

(Chile)   

RED WINE FRATELLI SETTE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANGIOVESE

MONTE PACIFICO, MERLOT

SAINT COSME LITTLE JAMES BASKET PRESS, GRENACHE

1500

1200

2100

MOËT & CHANDON, BRUT (France)

FRATELLI, GRAN CUVÉE (India)

3500
1200

1500ROSÉ WINE THE SOURCE, GRENACHE ROSÉ (India)

For the wider wine selection by the bottle, 
we will be happy to offer our master wine list. 



CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING BY GLASS

ROSÉ WINE
The Source, Grenache Rosé (India)

500LEMONADE CLASSIC | PINK ROSE 

TEA BLENDS   

STILL WATER   

COKE | DIET COKE | COKE ZERO 

AERATED DRINKS

SOFT 
BEVERAGES ORIGINAL GINGER ALE

PREMIUM SODA WATER

400

400

400

330 ml   

400SPARKLING
WATER

PERRIER 330ml

  550

  550

  550

  550

  550

MADURAI MASALA 
 

JODHPUR

HIBISCUS SPICE

WILDFLOWER GREEN

KASHMIRI KAWA

  550

  550

AMERICANO | CAPPUCCINO | FLAT WHITE  

CAFÉ LATTE | ESPRESSO

COFFEE   

400

500

HIMALAYAN 750ml

EVIAN 750ml

Assam, Fennel, Ginger, Black Cardamom, Cinnamon   

Assam, Bergamot Oil, Dried Orange, Fennel, Cornflower Petals   



PATIALA PEG

"There is no cure for what whiskey will not cure."
                                                                   Irish proverb
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