PATIALA PEG

THE STORY OF PATIALA PEG

A Peg as we discern is a measure of a drink poured in a glass and is truly a drinker's construct, usually of 30ml or 60ml. As we help set the mood and accent the experience with flair, let us take you back in time to the rich Indian heritage, perfectly paired with whiskey and sports - a lifestyle that was embodied by the erstwhile Punjab royalty.

This is a story of **Pegs and Pleasures**. Once upon a time there lived a magnificent Maharaja who belonged to the princely state of Patiala with a fine affinity for opulence. He was passionate about precious jewellery, owned a fleet of rare luxury cars and was in love with polo sport and his team, as part of his celebrated lifestyle.

During one of his Royal tours he happened to encounter the Irish Viceroy's pride and they shared their mutual love for drinking and horses, expertly tending to polo. So the team was sent a royal invitation for a friendly match. To equal the strength of the Irish Team, the captain of the home-team made the visitors supremely sozzled by pouring the double measure of whiskey, each time on the evening preceding the game. The heavy Irish heads lost the match the next day to the gracious and hospitable Maharaja, who rightly said that 'In Patiala our pegs are larger'. That is how the Patiala Peg was born.

Strictly for the tasteful elite, Patiala Peg at The Imperial artfully presents this winning story paired with the simple pleasures of drinking whiskey in a larger peg of 120ml. It is a bespoke bar and the only one in the capital serving the larger peg born out of this friendly polo match, a symbol of Patialan hospitality.

The Royal bar has a dark, well-appointed swish environment ideal for whiskey lovers. Arguably the only bar in Delhi with a unique history and tradition, it takes one back to some of the fascinating views from the life of this glitzy Indian Maharaja.

COCKTAILS	PERFECT MUBARAK Bourbon, sweet vermouth, dry vermouth & bitters	1200
	RUSTY RAJ Whiskey & spiced honey	1200
	MAHOGANY Whiskey, crème de cacao & bitters	1200
	GOLDEN ERA Whiskey, lime & honey	1200
	DARSHANI COCKTAIL Gin, Fernet Branca, sweet vermouth & orange bitters	1100
	RAGINDRA Gin, absinthe & lavender cordial	1100
	MADIRA Vodka, gulkand, lemon & dehydrated rose petals	1100
	OLD GLORY Vodka, elderflower cordial, ginger & tonic	1100

	"Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whis	key is bar	ely enough." <i>Mark Twain</i>
	Strictly for the tasteful elite, Patiala Peg is the only bespoke serving the Patiala peg of 120ml.	bar in th	e capital
	Please note that all spirits are served in small pegs (60ml). If you wish to order a standard serving of 30ml, kindly advise your server.		
SINGLE MALT	ARDBEG 5 Y.O.	SMALL PEG 60 ml 2000	PATIALA PEG 120 ml 3750
	GLENMORANGIE 10 Y.O.	1850	3500
	ABERFELDY HIGHLAND 12 Y.O.	1600	3150
	GLEN GRANT 10 Y.O.	2000	3750
	GLEN GRANT 12 Y.O.	2250	4250
	GLEN GRANT 18 Y.O.	2750	5250
	LAPHROAIG SELECT	2050	3750
	BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 Y.O.	3000	5500
	GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.	2000	3750
	INDRI INDIAN SINGLE MALT	1600	3150
	TALISKER STORM	2750	5250
	GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.O.	8250	15500

BALVENIE 14 Y.O.	SMALL PEG 60 ml 3600	PATIALA PEG 120 ml 7100
RAMPUR	2850	5750
MACALLAN 12 Y.O.	2400	4800
ABERFELDY 21 Y.O.	4200	8400
JURA 12 Y.O.	2750	5400
DALMORE 15 Y.O.	4200	8250
	PEG	PATIALA PEG
	60 ml 2500	120 ml 4500
DEWAR'S 21 Y.O	5350	4300 10000
DEWARS'S 18 Y.O.	2700	5250
DEWAR'S 15 Y.O.	1650	3000
FAMOUS GROUSE	1600	3200
MONKEY SHOULDER	1700	3250
SAZERAC RYE	2850	5750
WILD TURKEY	1500	2850
TEELING SMALL BATCH IRISH	2750	5500

WHISKY

Government taxes as applicable Alcohol will not be served to persons below 25 years of age

	AKASHI WHITE	SMALL PEG 60 ml 2450	PATIALA PEG 120 ml 4800
	AKASHI TOJI	2700	5250
	HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	3750	7250
	THE YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	4000	7850
	HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY (100th Anniversary Edition)	6750	13000
SPIRITS	GLENMORANGIE GRAND VINTAGE MALT	PEG 60 ml	PATIALA PEG 120 ml 37500
	HIGHLAND PARK 30 Y.O.	8000	14500
	THE YAMAZAKI 18 Y.O.	48000	
TEQUILA	CLAZE AZULE ANEJO	60 ml 29000	
	CLAZE AZULE PLATA	6400	
	CASA MAESTRI RESERVA ANEJO	5800	
	CODIGO BLANCO	3550	
	PATRON REPOSADO	2400	
	PATRON SILVER	2000	
	ESPOLON REPOSADO	3400	
	ESPOLON BLANCO	2850	
	CORRALEJO REPOSADO	2750	

		60 ml
GIN	BULL DOG	1500
	HENDRICK'S	1750
	ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT	1750
	SIPSMITH JAISALMER INDIAN CRAFT GIN	2000
	HAPUSA HIMALAYAN DRY	1650
	CO-17 COBALTO	1850
	MIRABEAU DRY	4000
	SABATINI	2500
	44° N Gin	6000
	11	
		200 ml
TONIC	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT	200 ml 400
TONIC WATER		
	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT	
WATER	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN MEDITERRANEAN	400 475 60 ml
	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER	400 475
WATER	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN MEDITERRANEAN	400 475 60 ml
WATER	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN MEDITERRANEAN BELVEDERE	400 475 60 ml 1500
WATER	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN MEDITERRANEAN BELVEDERE GREY GOOSE	400 475 60 ml 1500 1500
WATER	SEPOY INDIAN HIBISCUS MINT SPICED GRAPEFRUIT ELDERFLOWER FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN MEDITERRANEAN BELVEDERE GREY GOOSE CIROC	400 475 60 ml 1500 1500

MEZCAL /	FANDANGO MEZCAL	2750
PISCO	PISCO PANCHO FIERRO	1750
		60 ml
RUM	BACARDI RESERVA OCHO RON DORADO SELECTO 8	1500
	BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 4	1100
	DICTADOR 12	3750
	FLOR DE CAÑA GRAN RESERVA 7	2050
		30 ml
COGNAC	REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	2100
	BISQUIT V.S.O.P	1500
	BISQUIT XO	4000
		30 ml
LIQUEURS	SAMBUCA MOLINARI	525
	JAGERMEISTER AMARO MONTENEGRO APEROL	600
	XENTA ABSENTA	950
	SELECT BITTER	625
	COCALERO	1050

BEER	KINGFISHER PREMIUM ULTRA	330 ml 550
	CORONA HOEGARDEN	650
	CHANG AMSTEL LIGHT	750
		150 ml
CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING	MOËT & CHANDON, BRUT (France) FRATELLI, GRAN CUVÉE (India)	3500 1200
ROSÉ WINE	THE SOURCE, GRENACHE ROSÉ (India)	1500
WHITE WINE	FISHING CAT, PINOT GRIGIO(Italy)	1250
	MONTE PACIFICO, CHARDONNAY(Chile)	1500
	DOMAINE JACKY MARTEAU, SAUVIGNON BLANC (France)	2200
RED WINE	FRATELLI SETTE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANGIOVESE (India)	1500
	MONTE PACIFICO, MERLOT(Chile)	1200
	SAINT COSME LITTLE JAMES BASKET PRESS, GRENACHE (France)	2100
	For the wider wine selection by the bottle, we will be happy to offer our master wine list.	

SOFT	COKE DIET COKE COKE ZERO	330 ml 400
BEVERAGES	ORIGINAL GINGER ALE	400
AERATED DRINKS	PREMIUM SODA WATER	400
LEMONADE	CLASSIC PINK ROSE	500
SPARKLING WATER	PERRIER 330ml	400
STILL WATER	HIMALAYAN 750ml	400
	EVIAN 750ml	500
TEA BLENDS	MADURAI MASALA Assam, Fennel, Ginger, Black Cardamom, Cinnamon	550
	JODHPUR Assam, Bergamot Oil, Dried Orange, Fennel, Cornflower Petals	550
	HIBISCUS SPICE	550
	WILDFLOWER GREEN	550
	KASHMIRI KAWA	550
COFFEE	AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE	550
	CAFÉ LATTE ESPRESSO	550

T

"There is no cure for what whiskey will not cure." *Irish proverb*